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Plan of Study
Occupational Certificate

Candidate:

Candidate for: Allied Health Sciences

Option:

Fall
AHS
PHLB
PHLB
PHLB
PHLB

Note:

The following courses are pre-requisites and/or co-requisites:

AHS 101
AHS 103

Additional comments/Prerequisites:

218
113
115L
116L
1171

Phlebotomy

First Year

BLS for Healthcare Providers
Introduction to Phlebotomy*
Clinical Phlebotomy |

Clinical Phlebotomy I

Special Practices in Phlebotomy
Credits

Total Credits

Introduction to Health Sciences (3 credits)
Medical Terminology (3 credits)

Student ID Number:

Credits To Take/Completion
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