

Plan of Study Occupational Certificate

Candidate:			Student ID Number:		
Candid Option:		Allied Health Sciences Phlebotomy			
Fall AHS PHLB PHLB PHLB PHLB	218 113 115L 116L 117L	First Year BLS for Healthcare Providers Introduction to Phlebotomy* Clinical Phlebotomy I Clinical Phlebotomy II Special Practices in Phlebotomy Credits Total Credits	Credits 1 3 3 3 13	To Take/Completion	Grade
Note: The follo	owing c	ourses are pre-requisites and/or co-requisites:			
AHS 10 AHS 10		roduction to Health Sciences (3 credits) edical Terminology (3 credits)			
Addition	nal com	ments/Prerequisites:			
Student	Signat	ure Advisor Signature	Offi	ce of Enrollment Management	_
Date		 Date		 9	=